Date

08/23/
19

08/26/
19
08/30/
19

09/03/
19

09/06/
19

09/09/
19
09/13/
19

09/16/
19

09/20/
19

09/23/
19

09/27/
19
09/30/
19

10/04/
19

10/07/
19

10/11/
19
10/14/
19
10/18/
19
10/25/
19
10/28/
19
11/01/
19

Time

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

11:59 PM
CDT

ArS)oung

Games for Hazel Green Trojans
Last Updated on July 11, 2024

Away Team

Grissom High School
Grissom (9th & 1V)
Hazel Green Trojans
Sparkman (9th & 1V)
Buckhorn High School
Hazel Green Trojans
Lee High School
(Homecoming)
Hazel Green Trojans
Hazel Green Trojans
Athens (9th & 1V)
Gardendale (Senior Night)
Ardmore ((th/JV
Combined)

Hazel Green Trojans
East Limestone (9th/1V
Combined)

Mae Jemison (Pink Game)
Hazel Green Trojans
Hazel Green Trojans
Hazel Green Trojans

Hartselle (9th & JV)

Open

Away
Scor
e

47

14

Home Team Hom
e
Scor
e
Hazel Green Trojans 27
Hazel Green Trojans
sparkman high school 48

Hazel Green Trojans
Hazel Green Trojans
Buckhorn (9th & JV)
Hazel Green Trojans
Lee (9th/JV Combined)
Athens High School
Hazel Green Trojans
Hazel Green Trojans
Hazel Green Trojans
Albertville High School
Hazel Green Trojans
Hazel Green Trojans
Mae Jemison (9th/JV
Combined)
Fort Payne High School
Hartselle High School

Hazel Green Trojans

Hazel Green Trojans

Result

Loss

Unscor
ed

Loss

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed
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