

Games for Hazel Green Trojans Last Updated on July 11, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
08/23/ 19	7:00 PM CDT	Grissom High School	47	Hazel Green Trojans	27	Loss
08/26/ 19	5:00 PM CDT	Grissom (9th & JV)		Hazel Green Trojans		Unscor ed
08/30/ 19	7:00 PM CDT	Hazel Green Trojans	14	sparkman high school	48	Loss
09/03/ 19	5:00 PM CDT	Sparkman (9th & JV)		Hazel Green Trojans		Unscor ed
09/06/ 19	7:00 PM CDT	Buckhorn High School		Hazel Green Trojans		Unscor ed
09/09/ 19	5:00 PM CDT	Hazel Green Trojans		Buckhorn (9th & JV)		Unscor ed
09/13/ 19	7:00 PM CDT	Lee High School (Homecoming)		Hazel Green Trojans		Unscor ed
09/16/ 19	5:30 PM CDT	Hazel Green Trojans		Lee (9th/JV Combined)		Unscor ed
09/20/ 19	7:00 PM CDT	Hazel Green Trojans		Athens High School		Unscor ed
09/23/ 19	5:00 PM CDT	Athens (9th & JV)		Hazel Green Trojans		Unscor ed
09/27/ 19	7:00 PM CDT	Gardendale (Senior Night)		Hazel Green Trojans		Unscor ed
09/30/ 19	6:00 PM CDT	Ardmore ((th/JV Combined)		Hazel Green Trojans		Unscor ed
10/04/ 19	7:00 PM CDT	Hazel Green Trojans		Albertville High School		Unscor ed
10/07/ 19	6:00 PM CDT	East Limestone (9th/JV Combined)		Hazel Green Trojans		Unscor ed
10/11/ 19	7:00 PM CDT	Mae Jemison (Pink Game)		Hazel Green Trojans		Unscor ed
10/14/ 19	5:30 PM CDT	Hazel Green Trojans		Mae Jemison (9th/JV Combined)		Unscor ed
10/18/ 19	7:00 PM CDT	Hazel Green Trojans		Fort Payne High School		Unscor ed
10/25/ 19	7:00 PM CDT	Hazel Green Trojans		Hartselle High School		Unscor ed
10/28/ 19	5:00 PM CDT	Hartselle (9th & JV)		Hazel Green Trojans		Unscor ed
11/01/ 19	11:59 PM CDT	Open		Hazel Green Trojans		Unscor ed

11/18	/ 11:59 PM	Hazel Green Trojans	AHSAA Playoff	Unscor
19	CST			ed